THE DATASHEET OF
ASEK723LLC-05AB-T-DK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
The Allegro™ ACS723 current sensor IC is an economical and
precise solution for AC or DC current sensing in industrial,
commercial, and communications systems. The small package
is ideal for space constrained applications while also saving
costs due to reduced board area. Typical applications include

for flip-chip high-temperature Pb-based solder balls, currently
exempt from RoHS. The device is fully calibrated prior to shipment
from the factory.
DESCRIPTION (continued)
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number IPR
(A)
Sens(Typ)
at VCC = 5 V
(mV/A)
TA
(°C) Packing [1]
ACS723LLCTR-05AB-T [2] ±5
400
–40 to 150 Tape and Reel, 3000 pieces per reel
ACS723LLCTR-10AU-T [2] 10
ACS723LLCTR-10AB-T [2] ±10
200
ACS723LLCTR-20AU-T [2] 20
ACS723LLCTR-20AB-T [2] ±20
100
ACS723LLCTR-40AU-T [2] 40
ACS723LLCTR-40AB-T [2] ±40 50
ACS723LLCTR-50AB-T [2][3] ±50 40
[1] Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
[2] Variant not intended for automotive applications.
[3] Part variant ACS723LLCTR-50AB-T is in production but have been determined to be LAST TIME BUY. This classification indicates that the product
is obsolete and notice has been given. Sale of this device is currently restricted to existing customer applications. The device should not be